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Seton Homecoming Invitational - Dec 19, 2015 - 12/19/2015

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 123.00 Flint Hill School116.00

Battlefield High School 191.00 Trinity Christian School75.00

Battlefield High School 202.00 Wakefield Country Day School24.00

Battlefield High School 195.00 Wakefield School40.00

Fredericksburg Christian 202.00 Flint Hill School69.00

Flint Hill School 109.00 Highland Hawks90.00

Fredericksburg Christian 161.00 Saint John Paul the Great109.00

Saint John Paul the Great 153.00 Flint Hill School73.00

Battlefield High School 212.00 Holy Family Academy0.00

Seton Swimming 216.00 Flint Hill School59.00

Trinity Christian School 130.00 Flint Hill School100.00

Flint Hill School 137.00 Wakefield Country Day School30.00

Flint Hill School 117.00 Wakefield School64.00

Fredericksburg Christian 194.00 Highland Hawks61.00

Fredericksburg Christian 221.00 Holy Family Academy0.00

Flint Hill School 144.00 Holy Family Academy0.00

Trinity Christian School 152.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Wakefield School 73.00 Wakefield Country Day School31.00

Flint Hill School 144.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 221.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Highland Hawks 107.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Holy Family Academy 0.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Saint John Paul the Great 158.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Battlefield High School 212.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Seton Swimming 229.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Battlefield High School 207.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS66.00

Wakefield Country Day School 41.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Wakefield School 76.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Battlefield High School 206.00 Flint Hill School58.00

Battlefield High School 175.00 Fredericksburg Christian110.00

Battlefield High School 195.00 Highland Hawks52.00

Battlefield High School 190.00 Seton Swimming96.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 168.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00
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Seton Homecoming Invitational - Dec 19, 2015 - 12/19/2015

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men
Saint Michael the Archangel HS 122.00 Wakefield School70.00

Saint John Paul the Great 154.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS83.00

Seton Swimming 158.50 Saint John Paul the Great113.50

Saint John Paul the Great 132.00 Trinity Christian School99.00

Saint John Paul the Great 150.00 Wakefield Country Day School26.00

Saint John Paul the Great 136.00 Wakefield School40.00

Seton Swimming 212.50 Saint Michael the Archangel HS65.50

Wakefield School 76.00 Holy Family Academy0.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 153.00 Wakefield Country Day School34.00

Trinity Christian School 144.00 Wakefield Country Day School29.00

Seton Swimming 165.00 Trinity Christian School110.00

Seton Swimming 219.00 Wakefield Country Day School24.00

Seton Swimming 202.00 Wakefield School45.00

Fredericksburg Christian 202.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS72.00

Trinity Christian School 123.00 Wakefield School57.00

Battlefield High School 180.00 Saint John Paul the Great83.00

Trinity Christian School 134.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS101.00

Fredericksburg Christian 174.00 Trinity Christian School95.00

Seton Swimming 145.00 Fredericksburg Christian141.00

Fredericksburg Christian 210.00 Wakefield Country Day School26.00

Fredericksburg Christian 199.00 Wakefield School40.00

Highland Hawks 107.00 Holy Family Academy0.00

Saint John Paul the Great 146.00 Highland Hawks58.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 123.00 Highland Hawks95.00

Seton Swimming 201.00 Highland Hawks61.00

Wakefield Country Day School 41.00 Holy Family Academy0.00

Highland Hawks 99.00 Wakefield Country Day School34.00

Highland Hawks 85.00 Wakefield School61.00

Saint John Paul the Great 158.00 Holy Family Academy0.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 168.00 Holy Family Academy0.00

Seton Swimming 229.00 Holy Family Academy0.00

Trinity Christian School 152.00 Holy Family Academy0.00

Trinity Christian School 129.00 Highland Hawks72.00
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Seton Homecoming Invitational - Dec 19, 2015 - 12/19/2015

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women

Flint Hill School 202.00 Holy Family Academy12.00

Flint Hill School 178.00 Highland Hawks78.00

Flint Hill School 186.00 Fredericksburg Christian80.00

Battlefield High School 207.00 Wakefield School15.00

Flint Hill School 156.00 Saint John Paul the Great107.00

Battlefield High School 171.00 Trinity Christian School102.00

Flint Hill School 195.00 Wakefield School33.00

Battlefield High School 206.00 Wakefield Country Day School19.00

Flint Hill School 197.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS63.00

Flint Hill School 148.00 Seton Swimming138.00

Fredericksburg Christian 140.00 Holy Family Academy16.00

Flint Hill School 198.00 Wakefield Country Day School29.00

Fredericksburg Christian 112.00 Highland Hawks110.00

Battlefield High School 183.00 Seton Swimming101.00

Trinity Christian School 187.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Flint Hill School 157.00 Trinity Christian School117.00

Wakefield Country Day School 62.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Fredericksburg Christian 143.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Highland Hawks 127.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Holy Family Academy 16.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Saint John Paul the Great 163.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 134.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Wakefield School 68.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Saint John Paul the Great 157.00 Fredericksburg Christian84.00

Battlefield High School 206.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS53.00

Flint Hill School 208.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Battlefield High School 156.00 Flint Hill School123.00

Battlefield High School 202.00 Fredericksburg Christian64.00

Battlefield High School 196.00 Highland Hawks59.00

Battlefield High School 205.00 Holy Family Academy8.00

Battlefield High School 188.00 Saint John Paul the Great70.00

Seton Swimming 224.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 108.00 Wakefield School60.00



Seton School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 6:41 AM  12/21/2015  Page 4

Seton Homecoming Invitational - Dec 19, 2015 - 12/19/2015

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Trinity Christian School 184.00 Wakefield School23.00

Seton Swimming 159.00 Saint John Paul the Great114.00

Trinity Christian School 137.00 Saint John Paul the Great111.00

Saint John Paul the Great 160.00 Wakefield Country Day School23.00

Saint John Paul the Great 156.00 Wakefield School22.00

Seton Swimming 218.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS53.00

Wakefield School 65.00 Holy Family Academy14.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 122.00 Wakefield Country Day School47.00

Wakefield Country Day School 52.00 Holy Family Academy16.00

Trinity Christian School 139.00 Seton Swimming139.00

Seton Swimming 219.00 Wakefield Country Day School23.00

Seton Swimming 216.00 Wakefield School28.00

Trinity Christian School 181.00 Wakefield Country Day School28.00

Battlefield High School 207.00 Ad Fontes Academy0.00

Wakefield School 67.00 Wakefield Country Day School46.00

Trinity Christian School 183.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS60.00

Trinity Christian School 169.00 Highland Hawks68.00

Seton Swimming 207.00 Fredericksburg Christian66.00

Trinity Christian School 173.00 Fredericksburg Christian80.00

Fredericksburg Christian 134.00 Wakefield Country Day School55.00

Fredericksburg Christian 127.00 Wakefield School54.00

Highland Hawks 118.00 Holy Family Academy16.00

Saint John Paul the Great 152.00 Highland Hawks63.00

Saint John Paul the Great 161.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS68.00

Seton Swimming 197.00 Highland Hawks69.00

Fredericksburg Christian 134.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS88.00

Highland Hawks 124.50 Wakefield Country Day School31.50

Highland Hawks 113.00 Wakefield School41.00

Saint John Paul the Great 155.00 Holy Family Academy14.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 127.00 Holy Family Academy16.00

Seton Swimming 216.00 Holy Family Academy14.00

Trinity Christian School 182.00 Holy Family Academy11.00

Highland Hawks 114.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS96.00


